
CDs and DVDs by 

ALEX & JODI SEIDLER 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.     DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.     

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

5121@  05/26/17 Friday PM      Remembering Our Transformation (ALEX) 

5122@  05/27/17 Saturday AM      Investing What You Have Been Given (JODI) 

-------------- 

Women’s Retreat 

5584@  09/10/21 Friday PM      I Am the Bread of Life 

5585@  09/11/21 Saturday AM      I Am the Light of the World 

5586@  09/11/21 Saturday PM      I Am the Good Shepherd 

5587@  09/12/21 Sunday AM      I Am the Resurrection and the Life 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

-------------- 

Women’s Retreat 

5671@  09/09/22 Friday PM      We are Redeemed in Christ 

5672@  09/10/22 Saturday AM      We are Rooted in Christ 

5673@  09/10/22 Saturday PM      We are Complete in Christ 

5674@  09/11/22 Sunday AM      We are Alive in Christ 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

-------------- 

Women’s Retreat 

5764@  09/08/23 Friday PM      God Walked First 

5765@  09/09/23 Saturday AM      Walk in the Spirit 

5766@  09/09/23 Saturday PM      God Walks in the Storm 

5767@  09/10/23 Sunday AM      God Walks in the Disappointment 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

-------------- 

Women’s Retreat 

5840@  09/06/24 Friday PM      Called to Relationship 

5841@  09/07/24 Saturday AM      Samaritan Woman: Called to Belong 

5842@  09/07/24 Saturday PM      Anointing Woman: Called to Freedom 

5843@  09/08/24 Sunday AM      Mary Magdalene: Called to Proclaim 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

 

 

     

  

 

  


